ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

VESSEL SCHEDULES

A N I Telephone 1800 246 246
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

ETD Aust

ETA New Zealand

CMA CGM

GROUR Emails au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

CMA CGM ANL
MATE DUTCH HARBOR WARRNAMBOOL
521N 523N 524N
OY1IUNINL OY1IYNINL 0Y1JONINL

Sydney 28-May 07-Jun 14-Jun
Melbourne 04-Jun 10-Jun 17-Jun
Adelaide 10-Jun 12-Jun -
Tauranga 18-Jun 04-Jul 27-Jun

Tauranga also serves Auckland Metroport

Dates ex Tasmania 6 days prior to Melbourne departure
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Sat Jun 14 2025 22:05

ANL TRANZTAS AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND EASTBOUND LOOP 3

LONG BEACH
EXPRESS
525N
O0Y1J2NINL

21-Jun
24-Jun

11-Jul

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!

SEASPAN RIO DE
JANEIRO
526N
OY1JANINL

28-Jun
01-Jul
03-Jul
17-Jul

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

MAERSK
YELLOWSTONE
528N
OY1J8NINL

13-Jul
17-Jul

31-Jul

MAERSK
YOSEMITE

529N

OY1JANINL

20-Jul
24-Jul
27-Jul
07-Aug

webapps2.anl.com.au

CMA CGM
SEATTLE
530N
OY1JCNINL

26-Jul
29-Jul

15-Aug

SEATTLE
EXPRESS
531N
OY1JENINL

02-Aug
05-Aug
07-Aug
22-Aug



ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED
VESSEL SCHEDULES

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.
Telephone 1800 246 246
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

CMA CGM

GROUP Emails au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sat Jun 14 2025 22:05 Fresh daily on the Web

ANL TRANZTAS AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND EASTBOUND LOOP 3

ETD Aust

ETA New Zealand

MATE ANL WARRNAMBOOL CMA CGM DUTCH HARBOR
532N 534N 535N
0Y1JGNINL 0Y1JMN1INL OY1JKNINL
Sydney 09-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug
Melbourne 12-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep
Adelaide 28-Aug
Tauranga 28-Aug 12-Sep 19-Sep

Tauranga also serves Auckland Metroport
Dates ex Tasmania 6 days prior to Melbourne departure
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

webapps2.anl.com.au

LONG BEACH EXPRESS

536N

O0Y1JONINL

06-Sep
09-Sep
11-Sep
26-Sep



