

ETD Aust.

ETA New Zealand

ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED VESSEL SCHEDULES

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

Telephone 1800 246 246

W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Emails au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Sat Jun 14 2025 22:05

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

ANL TRANZTAS AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND EASTBOUND LOOP 3

		MATE 521N 0Y1IUN1NL	CMA CGM DUTCH HARBOR 523N 0Y1IYN1NL	ANL WARRNAMBOOL 524N 0Y1J0N1NL	LONG BEACH EXPRESS 525N 0Y1J2N1NL	SEASPAN RIO DE JANEIRO 526N 0Y1J4N1NL	MAERSK YELLOWSTONE 528N 0Y1J8N1NL	MAERSK YOSEMITE 529N 0Y1JAN1NL	CMA CGM SEATTLE 530N 0Y1JCN1NL	SEATTLE EXPRESS 531N 0Y1JEN1NL
	Sydney	28-May	07-Jun	14-Jun	21-Jun	28-Jun	13-Jul	20-Jul	26-Jul	02-Aug
	Melbourne	04-Jun	10-Jun	17-Jun	24-Jun	01-Jul	17-Jul	24-Jul	29-Jul	05-Aug
	Adelaide	10-Jun	12-Jun			03-Jul		27-Jul		07-Aug
	Tauranga	18-Jun	04-Jul	27-Jun	11-Jul	17-Jul	31-Jul	07-Aug	15-Aug	22-Aug

Tauranga also serves Auckland Metroport

Dates ex Tasmania 6 days prior to Melbourne departure

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



ETD Aust.

ETA New Zealand

ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED VESSEL SCHEDULES

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

Telephone 1800 246 246 W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Emails au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sat Jun 14 2025 22:05 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au

ANL TRANZTAS AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND EAST

	MATE 532N 0Y1JGN1NL	ANL WARRNAMBOOL 534N 0Y1JMN1NL	CMA CGM DUTCH HARBOR 535N 0Y1JKN1NL	LONG BEACH EXPRESS 536N 0Y1JON1NL
Sydney	09-Aug	23-Aug	30-Aug	06-Sep
Melbourne	12-Aug	26-Aug	02-Sep	09-Sep
Adelaide		28-Aug		11-Sep
Tauranga	28-Aug	12-Sep	19-Sep	26-Sep

Tauranga also serves Auckland Metroport

Dates ex Tasmania 6 days prior to Melbourne departure

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.